
A1   NAVY SHORT SLEEVE TEE

A2   NAVY LONG SLEEVE TEE

A3   NAVY HOODED SWEATSHIRT

 A4   NAVY LADIES PERFECT WEIGHT CREW

 

B1   SPORT GREY SHORT SLEEVE TEE

B2   SPORT GREY LONG SLEEVE TEE

B3   SPORT GREY HOODED SWEATSHIRT

 B4   HEATHERED STEEL MENS PERFECT WEIGHT CREW

 

STUDENT’S NAME
NAME ON CHECK

TEACHER

GRADE

PHONE

*ADD $2 FOR 2X, $3 FOR 3X, $4 FOR 4X, $5 FOR 5X

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO YOUR STUDENT’S
HOME ROOM TEACHER BY FRIDAY SEPT. 25, 2015

SHIRTS WILL BE AVAILABLE ON FRIDAY OCT. 2, 2015

CASH, OR MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

JFK PTO

QUESTIONS? EMAIL teri.smith@ketteringschools.org

GRAND TOTAL

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

$12.00

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

$12.00

Mens

Perfect

Weight

Crew

Mens

Perfect

Weight

Crew

A1 A2 A3 A4

B1 B2 B3 B4


